001

002

003

020

State

County
Greensburg City
USD 422
Fairview Cem.
USD 422" General
Hospital

TOTAL

State

County

Haviland

USD 474

Haviland Cemetery
USD 474 General
Hospital

TOTAL

State

County
Mullinville

USD 424
Hillcrest

USD 424 General
Hospital

TOTAL

State

County

USD 474

Fire

Haviland Cemetery
USD 474 General
Hospital

TOTAL

KIOWA COUNTY LEVIES - 2003

1.500
62.319
56.038
20.873

2.852
20.000

9.445

173.027

1.500
62.319
49.750
24.415

2.778
20.000

9.445

170.207

1.500
62.319
55.149
20.093

2.975
20.000

9.445

171.481

1.500
62.319
24.415

1.863

2.778
20.000

9.445

122.320

030

040

050

060

State

County

USD 422

Fire

Fairview Cem
USD 422 General
Hospital

TOTAL

State

County

USD 422

Fire

Bethel Cemetery
USD 422 General
Hospital

TOTAL

State

County

USD 424

Fire

Bethel Cemetery
USD 424
Hospital

TOTAL

State

County

USD 424

Fire

Hillcrest Cemetery
USD 424 General
Hospital

TOTAL

1.500
62.319
20.873

1.863

2.852
20.000

9.445

118.852

1.500
62.319
20.873

1.863

579
20.000
9.445

116.579

1.500
62.319
20.093

1.863

S79
20.000
9.445

115.799

1.500
62.319
20.093

1.863

2.975
20.000

9.445

118.195



070

080

090

100

110

State

County

USD 422

Fire

Hillcrest Cemetery
USD 422 General
Hospital

TOTAL

State

County

USD 422

Fire

Haviland Cemetery
USD 422 General
Hospital

TOTAL

State

County

USD 474

Fire

USD 474 General
Hospital

TOTAL

State

County

USD 422

Fire

USD 422 General
Hospital

TOTAL

State

County

USD 300

Fire

USD 300 General
Hospital

TOTAL

1.500
62.319
20.873

1.863

2.975
20.000

9.445

118.975

1.500
62.319
20.873

1.863

2.778
20.000

9.445

118.778

1.500
62.319
24415

1.863
20.000

9.445

119.542

1.500
62.319
20.873

1.863
20.000

9.445

116.000

1.500
62.319
17.977

1.863
20.000

9.445

113.104

120

140

State

County

USD 300

Fire

Fairview Cemetery
USD 300 General
Hospital

TOTAL

State

County

USD 424

Fire

Fairview Cemetery
USD 424 General
Hospital

TOTAL

1.500
62.319
171.977

1.863

2.852
20.000

9.445

115.956

1.500
62.319
20.093

1.863

2.852
20.000

9.445

118.072



